64%
worry about visual hacking.1
OF IT
MANAGERS
55% OF BUSINESS
MANAGERS
are not protecting their
screens from prying eyes.1

or the anti-glare matte-finish.
Antimicrobial Protection
Provides added protection against
germs and minimizes glare.
Blue Light Reduction
Minimizes eye strain and fatigue
associated with prolonged screen
exposure. Reduces eye strain and
blue light by 50%.
Find Your Privacy Filter Now: https://www.V7World.com/uk/privacy-filter-finder
ScreenSentry Privacy Filters
PART NUMBER SKU DESCRIPTION SIZE ASPECT
RATIO SCREEN DIMENSIONS (L X H) MOUNTING TYPE
FOR LAPTOPS
PS133W9 CA04211 Privacy Filter for Laptops 13.3" 16:9 294 x 166 mm (11.57 x 6.5 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
PS133WA10 CL43404 Privacy Filter for Laptops 13.3" 16:10 287 x 179 mm (11.30 x 7.05 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
PS140W9 CA04258 Privacy Filter for Laptops 14.0" 16:9 310 x 175 mm (12.20 x 6.89 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
PS140WA10 CL43402 Privacy Filter for Laptops 14.0" 16:10 301 x 188.5 mm (11.85 x 7.42 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
PS156W9 CA04259 Privacy Filter for Laptops 15.6" 16:9 345 x 194 mm (13.56 x 7.62 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
PS160WA10 CL43399 Privacy Filter for Laptops 16.0" 16:10 344.5 x 215.6 mm (13.56 x 8.49 in) Adhesive strips, bezel tabs, and flip-up mounting tabs
FOR MONITORS
PS21.5W9A2-2E J151654 Privacy Filter for Monitors 21.5" 16:9  476.5 x 268.2 mm (18.76 x 10.56 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS22.0WA2-2E J151657 Privacy Filter for Monitors 22.0" 16:10 475 x 297.5mm (18.7 x 11.71 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS23.6W9A2-2E J152066 Privacy Filter for Monitors 23.6" 16:9 522 x 294 mm (20.55 x 11.57 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS23.8W9A2-2E J154047 Privacy Filter for Monitors 23.8" 16:9 527.3 x 296.4 mm  (20.76 x 11.67 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS24.0W9A2-2E J153278 Privacy Filter for Monitors 24.0" 16:9 531 x 298 mm (20.9 x 11.73 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS24.0WA2-2E J154045 Privacy Filter for Monitors 24.0" 16:10 518.9 x 324.6mm (20.42 x 12.77 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS27.0W9A2-2E J154046 Privacy Filter for Monitors 27.0" 16:9 598 x 337 mm (23.54 x 13.26 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS315W9A2 CL43397 Privacy Filter for Monitors 31.5" 16:9 697 x 392 mm (27.44 x 15.43 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS32W9A2 CL43400 Privacy Filter for Monitors 32.0" 16:9 708.5 x  398.5 mm (27.89 x 15.69 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
PS34W219A CL43398 Privacy Filter for Monitors 34.0" 21:9 797 x 335 mm (31.38 x 13.15 in) Adhesive strips  and bezel tabs
ScreenSentry Magnetic Privacy Filters